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SALES ORDER 

Customer PO 

Page 

Due Date 

Quantity Line # Unit Price Description Total Price 

Taken By Payment Terms Ship Via 

Date Order # 

Sales Tax 

TOTAL 

Unit Item ID 

273055 05-21-24   1

20% restocking fee on all returned
parts.  Warranty claims without a
KBH approval will not be paid!

Bill To: THE KBH CORPORATION Ship To: THE KBH CORPORATION
PO BOX 670 PO BOX 670
CLARKSDALE, MS 38614 CLARKSDALE, MS 38614
US US

Phone: 662-624-5471 Fax: 662-624-2406
Mobile: 662-624-5471

16288 16288 TT03456 05-21-24 tim 30

   10         1 EA TT1000USED         0.00         0.00USED 2017 KBH MODEL 1000 DRY TENDER
32' KBH DROPDECK TRAILER
TWO COMPARTMENT REAR DISCHARGE

   30 KBH ______
SER# TT03456
VIN#1T9FH3225HC623301

   50 *PLEASE LIST ALL PARTS AND LABOR BELOW AT NO
CHARGE*

   51         1 EA    11,858.81    11,858.81MIDSOUTH REFURBISHING LLC INV 1688 $11,858.81

   60         4 EA 116166       169.10       676.402 X 12 HYD HOPPER & CLEAN OUT DOOR CYLINDER 1
1/8 ROD W/CLEVIS

   70         2 EA FHSA231        88.30       176.60HYD CLEANOUT DOOR WITH TAB

   80         1 EA 117113       479.30       479.30TENDER DOOR VALVE & CLEAN OUT VALVE

   90         1 EA 117112       323.18       323.18HYDRAULIC VIBRATOR VALVE

  100         1 EA 148055     2,808.50     2,808.50TT1000 &  TT2000 AGRI-COVER TARP KIT LESS
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273055 05-21-24   2

20% restocking fee on all returned
parts.  Warranty claims without a
KBH approval will not be paid!

Bill To: THE KBH CORPORATION Ship To: THE KBH CORPORATION
PO BOX 670 PO BOX 670
CLARKSDALE, MS 38614 CLARKSDALE, MS 38614
US US

Phone: 662-624-5471 Fax: 662-624-2406
Mobile: 662-624-5471

16288 16288 TT03456 05-21-24 tim 30

TARP BOWS
KIT INCLUDES
BOTH END CAPS
RED TARP
CRANK PIPE
BOTH BIG AND SMALL PIPE
CABLES, RATCHETS AND TARP STOP BRACKETS 2010
AND NEWER

  110         1 EA 150011       419.50       419.50TT1000 LUBE KIT

  120         1 EA FHSA136     1,989.30     1,989.30BELLY AUGER KIT (STAINLESS)

  130         1 EA FHSA137     4,888.88     4,888.88DISCHARGE AUGER KIT (STAINLESS)

  140         2 EA FH188       589.37     1,178.74STAINLESS STEEL HOPPER GRATE

  150         1 EA 121240         6.06         6.06LICENSE LIGHT   1/32' TRL

  160         1 EA 121143         4.85         4.85LICENSE LIGHT BRACKET   1/TR32

  170         3 EA 112057        16.44        49.323/4 MJIC X 1MPT FTG.

  180         2 EA 109001        40.30        80.603000 PSI HYDRAULIC GAUGE
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273055 05-21-24   3

20% restocking fee on all returned
parts.  Warranty claims without a
KBH approval will not be paid!

Bill To: THE KBH CORPORATION Ship To: THE KBH CORPORATION
PO BOX 670 PO BOX 670
CLARKSDALE, MS 38614 CLARKSDALE, MS 38614
US US

Phone: 662-624-5471 Fax: 662-624-2406
Mobile: 662-624-5471

16288 16288 TT03456 05-21-24 tim 30

  190       119 EA 114042         8.80     1,047.203/4 2-WIRE HYD HOSE

  200        11 EA 112123        12.75       140.2512FJIC X 12  BARB

  220         3 EA 112127        22.30        66.903/4 HOSE X 3/4 FJX 90

  230        67 EA 114077         4.03       270.013/8 2-WIRE HYDRAULIC HOSE

  240        14 EA 112125         7.68       107.523/8 HOSE X 3/8 FJX

  250         1 EA FH183        22.50        22.50DISCHARGE AUGER PIN

  260         2 EA 121158        31.20        62.401/4 X 24 X 24 MUD FLAP

  270        52 EA RET0008        12.15       631.80NONSTOCK ITEM

  280        40 EA RET0002         8.98       359.20NONSTOCK ITEM

  290         1 EA 117100       241.60       241.60PRESSURE TEST FLOW CONTROL VALVE         REAR
DISCHARGE ONLY
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Continued



 

 

Customer ID 

SALES ORDER 

Customer PO 

Page 

Due Date 

Quantity Line # Unit Price Description Total Price 

Taken By Payment Terms Ship Via 

Date Order # 

Sales Tax 

TOTAL 

Unit Item ID 

273055 05-21-24   4

20% restocking fee on all returned
parts.  Warranty claims without a
KBH approval will not be paid!

Bill To: THE KBH CORPORATION Ship To: THE KBH CORPORATION
PO BOX 670 PO BOX 670
CLARKSDALE, MS 38614 CLARKSDALE, MS 38614
US US

Phone: 662-624-5471 Fax: 662-624-2406
Mobile: 662-624-5471

16288 16288 TT03456 05-21-24 tim 30

  300         4 EA 121274         4.82        19.284 X 2" BLK PLASTIC PLUG

Comment:         0.00

   27,908.70


